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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER JrLumsden, Mollie1 1:52.56

25.87 28.25 29.4928.95

ETHS SrLong, Erin2 1:52.58

25.90 28.29 29.1729.22

GBN JrRobinson, Nya3 1:54.59

25.16 27.97 31.3630.10

GBN JrNowak, Kamila4 1:55.15

26.71 28.53 30.6529.26

NT JrWendel, Alexis5 1:55.93

26.86 29.26 29.4630.35

NT JrWendel, Leslie6 1:56.16

26.49 29.69 29.7430.24

ETHS SrTucker, Mackenzie7 1:56.48

26.44 28.83 30.9930.22

LOY JrLeinenweber, Anne8 1:57.40

27.95 29.42 29.7530.28

NW SrFong, Lian9 1:58.10

26.89 29.44 31.3330.44

HER SoKlancnik, Olivia10 2:00.11

27.40 30.10 31.1231.49

LOY JrHjorth, Emily11 2:01.50

27.36 30.03 32.4531.66

GBS SoEvans, Kaitlyn12 2:02.77

27.54 30.73 32.1932.31

NCP FrPalmerio, Isabella13 2:03.70

27.55 30.73 32.7932.63

NN SoFernandez, Victoria14 2:04.72

28.45 31.65 31.4733.15

GBS JrBosch, Allie15 2:05.45

28.56 31.56 32.5832.75

VS JrHulliberger, Mikaela16 2:07.78

28.72 32.17 33.1133.78

NCP FrDinh, Rita17 2:08.09

29.37 32.02 33.5333.17

NN FrMolina, Cassandra18 2:12.23

31.40 34.49 33.5232.82

VS SrDaraban, Nicole19 2:16.60

30.99 34.87 35.1635.58

NW FrIusco, Mya20 2:17.26

31.21 34.76 35.7435.55

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SrPelzek, Greta1 2:03.66

26.05 30.74 30.0536.82

NCP JrPiechnik, Veronica2 2:06.76

26.49 32.15 31.2536.87

NT JrGridley, Kaelyn3 2:06.88

27.55 35.12 29.6434.57

ETHS SrRhodes, Samantha4 2:07.18

27.72 32.25 30.1437.07

HER SrHintz, Ashley5 2:10.68

28.34 31.37 30.4340.54

ETHS SrLong, Natalie6 2:12.18

28.51 34.16 30.9538.56

LOY SrReed, Madelyn*7 2:13.30

28.06 32.56 30.4642.22

GBN FrKravtsov, Rachel*7 2:13.30

29.14 33.04 32.4538.67

GBS SoVuong, Lauren9 2:14.31

28.00 33.47 32.1740.67

HER JrPlewa, Natalia10 2:14.45

29.30 35.06 31.5938.50

LOY FrBone, Sienna11 2:16.50

28.70 36.11 30.9740.72

GBS SrOrucevic, Emsela12 2:16.97

27.11 34.15 32.0643.65

NN FrNguyen, Kelly13 2:18.08

29.84 35.09 33.1340.02

GBN SoGrzesiuk, Vici14 2:19.01

28.84 34.69 32.0343.45

NW SoDao, Sydney15 2:22.79

30.56 37.48 34.3740.38

NCP JrDing, Shinyi16 2:26.34

29.14 36.63 34.7945.78

VS FrKaplan, Jordan17 2:26.59

29.90 35.32 34.2647.11

NW JrVo, Lani18 2:29.31

31.71 39.21 35.6642.73

NN FrFrommelt, Joslyn19 2:32.93

32.81 41.27 36.0042.85

VS SoMiyahira, McKayla20 2:33.89

31.68 38.73 35.1048.38

 
#3  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCP JrShimada, Hannah1 23.70

ETHS JrConsiglio, Lily2 23.91

GBN JrRobinson, Nya3 24.29

ETHS SrLong, Erin4 24.38

NT JrSanderson, Jane5 24.48

HER SrSalm, Ella6 24.53

NT SoEscasa, Charlize7 24.82

HER SoMartin, Brooke8 24.89

GBN JrCooper, Caroline9 24.99

NW FrEarle, Lily10 25.11

LOY SrWannemacher, Kathleen11 25.22

NN FrDalangin, Eya12 25.26

LOY SoRucker, Olivia13 25.30

GBS JrDuncan, Elizabeth14 25.55

GBS JrBosch, Allie15 26.16

VS FrKaplan, Jordan16 26.50

NCP SrClaud, Katerina17 27.49

NN SrDouglas, Mackenna18 27.82

VS SrDaraban, Nicole19 27.91

NW SrNguyen, Karen20 28.54

 
#4  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NT JrHolder, Sydney1 486.50

GBS SoStadler, Jacki2 465.25

HER JrBlumenfeld, Allyson3 453.35

LOY FrKavanagh, Greta4 445.10

GBS JrO'Mera, Maddie5 443.00

NT JrHaveron, Amelia6 430.35

GBN SoCiota, Chesine7 414.50

GBN SrBalakas, Stella8 376.65

ETHS SrBudde, Elizabeth9 365.35

NCP JrSalus, Eliza10 345.90

HER FrCorley, Clare11 342.30

LOY JrFanning, Margaret12 298.40

NN FrShawver, Eva13 206.10

ETHS FrFleming, Natalia14 203.50

NN JrOrgad, Sivan15 181.75

NW SoGarcia, Natalia16 180.00

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SrPelzek, Greta1 55.01

26.01 29.00

ETHS JrConsiglio, Lily2 56.43

26.18 30.25

NT JrWendel, Leslie3 56.90

26.49 30.41

LOY SoQuigley, Ana4 57.97

26.90 31.07

LOY SrReed, Madelyn5 58.31

27.51 30.80

HER SoMartin, Brooke6 58.38

27.39 30.99

GBS SrOrucevic, Emsela7 58.48

27.01 31.47

HER JrRykowski, Emilia8 1:00.51

28.10 32.41

GBS SoVuong, Lauren9 1:00.72

28.34 32.38

NN FrSahrawat, Meera10 1:00.94

29.04 31.90

ETHS SrChapon, Caroline11 1:01.85

28.02 33.83

GBN SoGrzesiuk, Vici12 1:02.29

28.88 33.41

GBN JrCooper, Caroline13 1:02.75

28.78 33.97

NW FrEarle, Lily14 1:03.43

28.53 34.90

NCP JrDing, Shinyi15 1:03.95

29.46 34.49

NW JrVo, Lani16 1:05.40

30.27 35.13

VS FrKaplan, Jordan17 1:06.32

30.51 35.81

NN SoDouglas, Zoe18 1:06.44

30.75 35.69

NCP SrSteck, Sophia19 1:09.59

30.93 38.66

VS SrDaraban, Nicole20 1:13.18

33.46 39.72
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#6  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCP JrShimada, Hannah1 51.24

24.89 26.35

ETHS SrLong, Erin2 52.24

25.48 26.76

GBN JrRobinson, Nya3 52.69

25.41 27.28

NT JrSanderson, Jane4 53.21

26.10 27.11

HER SrHintz, Ashley5 53.55

25.49 28.06

ETHS SrTucker, Mackenzie6 54.11

25.93 28.18

NT SrAbbot-Havers, Olivia7 54.45

25.77 28.68

GBS JrDuncan, Elizabeth8 54.83

26.36 28.47

LOY SoRucker, Olivia9 55.14

26.33 28.81

HER SrSalm, Ella10 55.31

26.16 29.15

GBN JrKrull, Kate11 55.56

26.64 28.92

GBS SrSlade, Skye12 55.61

26.71 28.90

LOY SrWannemacher, Kathleen13 56.28

26.62 29.66

NN FrDalangin, Eya14 56.89

27.02 29.87

NCP FrDinh, Rita15 57.44

27.60 29.84

NW SoDao, Sydney16 57.45

27.18 30.27

VS JrHulliberger, Mikaela17 58.46

28.36 30.10

NN FrMolina, Cassandra18 1:00.64

29.18 31.46

VS SoMiyahira, McKayla19 1:01.25

29.45 31.80

NW SrNguyen, Karen--- DQ

29.74 31.29

 
#7  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS SrRhodes, Samantha1 5:05.43

27.83 30.49 30.7431.09

30.70 31.38 30.71 31.13

31.01 30.35

GBN JrNowak, Kamila2 5:07.39

28.83 30.94 31.1031.22

31.25 31.35 30.95 31.32

30.98 29.45

ETHS JrWild, Jenna3 5:11.74

28.07 30.99 31.3931.61

32.17 31.75 31.59 32.12

31.44 30.61

LOY JrLeinenweber, Anne4 5:12.61

29.43 31.40 31.9131.58

31.90 31.48 31.75 31.75

31.58 29.83

NT SoMeade, Megan5 5:13.78

27.31 30.45 31.3931.74

32.10 32.42 32.31 32.79

32.34 30.93

GBN FrKravtsov, Rachel6 5:15.77

28.71 31.30 31.9631.89

31.90 31.93 32.02 32.27

32.25 31.54

NT JrWendel, Alexis7 5:15.84

27.65 30.81 32.0631.82

32.73 32.52 32.65 32.42

32.31 30.87

HER SrBlumenfeld, Shannon8 5:17.56

28.15 30.75 31.9831.89

32.24 32.37 32.70 32.68

32.94 31.86

HER SrKreie, Anna9 5:23.31

27.65 30.94 32.8032.16

33.25 33.70 33.67 33.92

33.07 32.15

NW SrFong, Lian10 5:25.38

28.04 31.39 32.5731.92

32.43 33.12 33.74 34.06

34.13 33.98

LOY JrHjorth, Emily11 5:27.54

29.08 31.83 33.0032.73

33.28 33.84 33.64 33.75

33.56 32.83

GBS JrBosch, Allie12 5:35.79

30.24 32.88 34.5033.54

34.36 34.18 33.87 34.46

34.20 33.56

GBS SoEvans, Kaitlyn13 5:37.22

28.83 32.88 34.2033.19

34.57 34.84 34.92 34.96

35.10 33.73

NCP FrPalmerio, Isabella14 5:39.82

29.41 32.44 34.0333.45

34.57 34.89 34.99 35.27

35.96 34.81

NN SoFernandez, Victoria15 5:43.52

29.88 33.89 34.3134.20

35.06 34.90 35.46 36.32

35.81 33.69

NN FrNguyen, Kelly16 5:45.59

30.17 34.41 35.5235.32

35.78 35.80 36.21 35.45

34.48 32.45

VS JrHulliberger, Mikaela17 5:49.29

31.85 33.40 35.0135.04

35.56 36.25 35.98 36.26

36.39 33.55

NW FrIusco, Mya18 5:59.83

31.34 34.65 36.7036.03

37.29 37.17 37.07 36.92

36.76 35.90

NCP SrClaud, Katerina19 6:02.71

30.56 34.50 37.1935.72

37.95 37.50 37.96 38.16

37.46 35.71

VS SoMiyahira, McKayla20 6:06.71

31.92 35.67 36.9437.01

38.19 37.53 37.99 37.69

37.55 36.22

 
#8  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SrPelzek, Greta1 56.02

27.24 28.78

HER JrLumsden, Mollie2 57.37

27.83 29.54

HER SrHintz, Ashley3 58.87

28.77 30.10

ETHS JrConsiglio, Lily4 59.22

28.56 30.66

NT SrWerts, Anna5 59.81

29.01 30.80

LOY SrReed, Madelyn6 59.82

29.40 30.42

ETHS SrTucker, Mackenzie7 1:00.06

28.89 31.17

GBN SoGrzesiuk, Vici8 1:00.08

29.06 31.02

LOY SoQuigley, Ana9 1:00.66

29.22 31.44

GBS JrDuncan, Elizabeth10 1:00.73

29.24 31.49

GBN JrCooper, Caroline11 1:01.92

29.82 32.10

NW FrEarle, Lily12 1:02.16

29.26 32.90

GBS SrOrucevic, Emsela13 1:02.24

29.99 32.25

NCP FrDinh, Rita14 1:04.75

31.57 33.18

NCP JrDing, Shinyi15 1:06.34

31.88 34.46

VS SrDaraban, Nicole16 1:06.92

32.89 34.03

VS FrKaplan, Jordan17 1:06.97

32.19 34.78

NN FrDalangin, Eya18 1:08.66

32.56 36.10

NN FrMolina, Cassandra19 1:09.61

34.02 35.59

NW SoHermer, Caitriona20 1:10.43

33.16 37.27



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:12 PM  10/24/2020  Page 3

IHSA Girls Sectionals 2020//Glenview - 10/24/2020

Results
 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrGridley, Kaelyn1 1:01.45

29.15 32.30

NCP JrPiechnik, Veronica2 1:04.41

30.09 34.32

ETHS SrRhodes, Samantha3 1:05.30

30.90 34.40

NT SoEscasa, Charlize4 1:06.23

31.41 34.82

NW SrFong, Lian5 1:07.03

31.24 35.79

GBN JrNowak, Kamila6 1:07.16

31.61 35.55

HER JrPlewa, Natalia7 1:07.33

31.59 35.74

ETHS SrKennedy, Claire8 1:08.47

32.39 36.08

NW SoDao, Sydney9 1:09.52

32.55 36.97

LOY JrLeinenweber, Anne10 1:10.19

33.82 36.37

NN FrNguyen, Kelly11 1:11.05

33.71 37.34

GBN FrKravtsov, Rachel12 1:11.18

33.83 37.35

GBS SrSlade, Skye13 1:11.28

33.09 38.19

LOY FrBone, Sienna14 1:11.64

34.25 37.39

HER JrRykowski, Emilia15 1:12.12

34.06 38.06

GBS SrHogan, Emma16 1:14.48

34.97 39.51

NCP SrClaud, Katerina17 1:18.59

37.25 41.34

NN FrSahrawat, Meera18 1:18.63

37.12 41.51

VS JrHulliberger, Mikaela19 1:21.17

38.43 42.74

VS FrGonzalez, Ruthie20 1:25.00

39.72 45.28


